
192
GRADE STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 GRADE STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7
48 107,302$     110,521$     113,835$     117,251$     120,769$     124,393$     128,124$     48 69.85$        71.95$        74.11$        76.33$        78.62$        80.98$        83.41$       
47 104,686$     107,825$     111,060$     114,392$     117,822$     121,357$     124,999$     47 68.15$        70.19$        72.30$        74.47$        76.70$        79.00$        81.37$       
46 102,130$     105,195$     108,350$     111,601$     114,950$     118,399$     121,949$     46 66.49$        68.48$        70.54$        72.65$        74.83$        77.08$        79.39$       
45 99,640$       102,630$     105,709$     108,880$     112,146$     115,510$     118,975$     45 64.86$        66.81$        68.82$        70.88$        73.01$        75.20$        77.45$       
44 97,209$       100,125$     103,129$     106,224$     109,411$     112,693$     116,073$     44 63.28$        65.18$        67.14$        69.15$        71.23$        73.36$        75.56$       
43 94,841$       97,685$       100,615$     103,633$     106,742$     109,944$     113,242$     43 61.74$        63.59$        65.50$        67.46$        69.49$        71.57$        73.72$       
42 92,525$       95,301$       98,161$       101,106$     104,139$     107,264$     110,481$     42 60.23$        62.04$        63.90$        65.82$        67.79$        69.83$        71.92$       
41 90,270$       92,978$       95,768$       98,639$       101,599$     104,646$     107,787$     41 58.76$        60.53$        62.34$        64.21$        66.14$        68.12$        70.17$       
40 88,067$       90,710$       93,431$       96,234$       99,120$       102,094$     105,157$     40 57.33$        59.05$        60.82$        62.65$        64.53$        66.46$        68.46$       
39 85,920$       88,498$       91,151$       93,887$       96,703$       99,605$       102,593$     39 55.93$        57.61$        59.34$        61.12$        62.95$        64.84$        66.79$       
38 83,825$       86,338$       88,929$       91,597$       94,344$       97,174$       100,091$     38 54.57$        56.20$        57.89$        59.63$        61.42$        63.26$        65.16$       
37 81,779$       84,233$       86,760$       89,363$       92,042$       94,805$       97,650$       37 53.24$        54.83$        56.48$        58.17$        59.92$        61.72$        63.57$       
36 79,785$       82,179$       84,234$       87,183$       89,800$       92,492$       95,266$       36 51.94$        53.50$        54.83$        56.75$        58.46$        60.21$        62.02$       
35 77,839$       80,174$       82,579$       85,058$       87,609$       90,237$       92,944$       35 50.67$        52.19$        53.76$        55.37$        57.03$        58.74$        60.51$       
34 75,941$       78,220$       80,566$       82,982$       85,471$       88,037$       90,677$       34 49.44$        50.92$        52.45$        54.02$        55.64$        57.31$        59.03$       
33 74,089$       76,311$       78,600$       80,958$       83,386$       85,890$       88,466$       33 48.23$        49.68$        51.17$        52.70$        54.28$        55.91$        57.59$       
32 72,283$       74,451$       76,684$       78,984$       81,353$       83,793$       86,307$       32 47.05$        48.47$        49.92$        51.42$        52.96$        54.55$        56.18$       
31 70,518$       72,634$       74,814$       77,058$       79,369$       81,752$       84,203$       31 45.91$        47.28$        48.70$        50.16$        51.67$        53.22$        54.81$       
30 68,800$       70,863$       72,988$       75,178$       77,434$       79,756$       82,150$       30 44.79$        46.13$        47.51$        48.94$        50.41$        51.92$        53.48$       
29 67,121$       69,134$       71,209$       73,345$       75,546$       77,812$       80,145$       29 43.69$        45.00$        46.36$        47.75$        49.18$        50.65$        52.17$       
28 65,485$       67,448$       69,473$       71,556$       73,703$       75,914$       78,191$       28 42.63$        43.91$        45.22$        46.58$        47.98$        49.42$        50.90$       
27 63,886$       65,804$       67,777$       69,811$       71,905$       74,062$       76,283$       27 41.59$        42.84$        44.12$        45.44$        46.81$        48.21$        49.66$       
26 62,328$       64,198$       66,125$       68,109$       70,151$       72,256$       74,424$       26 40.57$        41.79$        43.05$        44.34$        45.67$        47.04$        48.45$       
25 60,809$       62,633$       64,511$       66,447$       68,440$       70,495$       72,608$       25 39.58$        40.77$        41.99$        43.25$        44.55$        45.89$        47.27$       
24 59,326$       61,105$       62,939$       64,826$       66,772$       68,775$       70,838$       24 38.62$        39.78$        40.97$        42.20$        43.47$        44.77$        46.11$       
23 57,879$       59,616$       61,402$       63,245$       65,142$       67,097$       69,109$       23 37.68$        38.81$        39.97$        41.17$        42.41$        43.68$        44.99$       
22 56,467$       58,160$       59,904$       61,704$       63,554$       65,460$       67,423$       22 36.76$        37.86$        39.00$        40.17$        41.37$        42.61$        43.89$       
21 55,089$       56,742$       58,445$       60,198$       62,004$       63,863$       65,779$       21 35.86$        36.94$        38.05$        39.19$        40.36$        41.57$        42.82$       
20 53,746$       55,359$       57,020$       58,729$       60,490$       62,306$       64,176$       20 34.99$        36.04$        37.12$        38.23$        39.38$        40.56$        41.78$       
19 52,436$       54,009$       55,629$       57,298$       59,015$       60,787$       62,609$       19 34.13$        35.16$        36.21$        37.30$        38.42$        39.57$        40.76$       
18 51,156$       52,691$       54,272$       55,901$       57,576$       59,304$       61,083$       18 33.30$        34.30$        35.33$        36.39$        37.48$        38.60$        39.76$       
17 49,908$       51,406$       52,947$       54,536$       56,173$       57,858$       59,594$       17 32.49$        33.46$        34.47$        35.50$        36.57$        37.66$        38.79$       
16 48,692$       50,152$       51,656$       53,206$       54,802$       56,446$       58,140$       16 31.70$        32.65$        33.63$        34.63$        35.67$        36.74$        37.85$       
15 47,503$       48,930$       50,395$       51,907$       53,465$       55,070$       56,723$       15 30.92$        31.85$        32.80$        33.79$        34.80$        35.85$        36.92$       
14 46,345$       47,735$       49,168$       50,645$       52,162$       53,726$       55,338$       14 30.17$        31.07$        32.01$        32.97$        33.95$        34.97$        36.02$       
13 45,214$       46,571$       47,969$       49,407$       50,891$       52,416$       53,988$       13 29.43$        30.31$        31.22$        32.16$        33.13$        34.12$        35.14$       
12 44,111$       45,436$       46,799$       48,202$       49,648$       51,139$       52,673$       12 28.71$        29.58$        30.46$        31.38$        32.32$        33.29$        34.29$       
11 43,036$       44,329$       45,657$       47,028$       48,438$       49,891$       51,388$       11 28.01$        28.86$        29.72$        30.61$        31.53$        32.48$        33.45$       
10 41,986$       43,246$       44,544$       45,881$       47,256$       48,674$       50,133$       10 27.33$        28.15$        29.00$        29.87$        30.76$        31.68$        32.63$       
9 40,963$       42,191$       43,458$       44,762$       46,103$       47,487$       48,912$       9 26.66$        27.46$        28.29$        29.14$        30.01$        30.91$        31.84$       
8 39,963$       41,163$       42,397$       43,668$       44,979$       46,329$       47,718$       8 26.01$        26.79$        27.60$        28.42$        29.28$        30.16$        31.06$       
7 38,988$       40,158$       41,363$       42,603$       43,883$       45,199$       46,555$       7 25.38$        26.14$        26.92$        27.73$        28.56$        29.42$        30.30$       
6 38,038$       39,179$       40,355$       41,565$       42,812$       44,097$       45,418$       6 24.76$        25.50$        26.27$        27.06$        27.87$        28.70$        29.56$       
5 37,110$       38,224$       39,371$       40,551$       41,767$       43,022$       44,310$       5 24.16$        24.88$        25.63$        26.40$        27.19$        28.00$        28.84$       
4 36,205$       37,292$       38,410$       39,563$       40,749$       41,972$       43,232$       4 23.57$        24.27$        25.00$        25.75$        26.52$        27.32$        28.14$       
3 35,322$       36,382$       37,473$       38,598$       39,755$       40,949$       42,177$       3 22.99$        23.68$        24.39$        25.12$        25.88$        26.65$        27.45$       
2 34,461$       35,495$       36,559$       37,655$       38,785$       39,950$       41,148$       2 22.43$        23.10$        23.80$        24.51$        25.25$        26.00$        26.78$       
1 33,622$       34,630$       35,667$       36,739$       37,840$       38,975$       40,144$       1 21.88$        22.54$        23.22$        23.91$        24.63$        25.37$        26.13$       
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